©2025 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN CSU SERIES
1800W to 2400W
12V Distributed Power System
Front-end Bulk Power
Total Output Power
1800W, 2000W, 2400 W
Input Voltage

Shipping and storage relative humidity +5% to 95%, non-condensing
Non-operating altitude Up to 50,000 feet
Vibration and shock Standard operating/non-operating random shock and vibration
RoHS compliance Yes
MTBF 500 k hours at 50 °C, 85% load, nominal input
Operating life Minimum of 5 years at 50°C, 85% load, nominal input
1 Safety creepage/clearance rated for 5,000m altitude for CQC
MECHANICAL OUTLINE CSU1800AP-3-100
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
FAN
LED
AC INLET
4 advancedenergy.com
CSU SERIES
Model Number Descrption Outputs Airflow Direction
CSU1800AP-3-100 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 1800W, Platinum efficiency, red, C14 12.2V/147.5A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU1800AP-3-111 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 1800W, Platinum efficiency, red, C14 12.2V/147.5A 12.0V/3.5A Reverse
CSU2000AP-3-100 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2000W, Platinum efficiency, red, C14 12.2V/163.9A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU2000AP-3-111 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2000W, Platinum efficiency, red, C14 12.2V/163.9A 12.0V/3.5A Reverse
CSU2000AP-3-200 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2000W, Platinum efficiency, red, C20 12.2V/163.9A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU2000AP-3-211 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2000W, Platinum efficiency, red, C20 12.2V/163.9A 12.0V/3.5A Reverse
CSU2400AP-3-100 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2400W, Platinum efficiency, red, C20 12.2V/196.7A 12.0V/3.5A Forward
CSU2400AP-3-111 1U x 73.5 x 185mm 2400W, Platinum efficiency, red, C20 12.2V/196.7A 12.0V/3.5A Reverse
MECHANICAL OUTLINE CSU2000AP-3-201 AND CSU2400AP-3-100/101
ORDERING INFORMATION
-
0